BAL VIKAS SCHOOL (Senior Wing) 7] o X1]
Bus Timings with effect from 3rd April'24

BUS NO. 1 . BUS NO. 2
7 [Name of Stoppage Morning |Afternoon - =Y IName of Stoppage Morning |Afternoon
| [Sector-24 TDI 6:50 3:05 Sector-6 & 7 . 6:40 2:35
2 [Sec. 24 (Cycle Shop) 6:54 3.04 2 |TDI City Main Gate 6:50 2:50
3 [Morning Glory School 6:56 3:02 SECTOR-18 7:05 2:55
4 [Near Aggarwal Bhawan 6:58 3:00 4 |Ansal Gate No. 2 & | 7:10 3:00
5 _|Shiv Chowk (Sabzi Mandi) 712 2:49 5 [Sector 13-17 Chowk 7:15 3:05
6 _|Ahuja Hospital 7:14 2:44 6 |Yamuna Enclave (Main Gate) 7:20 3:10
7 [Kamal Furniture 7:16 2:39 ¥ |Punjab Medical Store (Red Light) 7:27 2:23
8 |Setia Nursing Home 7:18 2:37 B |Assandh Road Flyover 7:29 2:21]
9 |Hydrabadi Hospital 7:20 2:35 @ |Aneja Filling Station 7:32 2:18
10 |Bal Vikas School 7:35 2:15 {0 [Near MLA House 7:33 2:17
§ |Bal Vikas School 7:35 2:15
BUS NO. 3
“7 IName of Stoppage Morning |Afternoon BUS NO. 4
1 |Near Nawakot Gurdwara 7:00 2:50 2 [Name of Stoppage Morning |Afternoon
2 |Jawa Chowk 7:05 2:45 | [Mother Teresa 7:00 2:45
3 |Pruthi Nursing Home 7:07 2:43 2 [Himalya Enclave Lane 7:05 2:40
4 |Sai Baba Chowk 7:09 2:41 3 |Arya Samaj Mandir 7:07 2:38
5 |Batra Hospital 7:11 2:39 4 |Shiv Mandir (Huda) 7:09 2:36 |
6 |RP Stone 7:13 2:37 5 |S.D.V.M 7:11 2:34
7 |Angel Mall 7:15 2:35 |6 |Mittal Hospital 7:13 2:32
_ & |Bal Vikas School 7:35 . 2:15 7 __|Bal Vikas School 7:35 2:15
BUS NO. 6 BUS NO. 7
Y Name of Stoppage Morning |Afternoon 2 [Name of Stoppage Morning |Afternoon
I | Water Tank (Quilla) 6:50 3:00 1 |B.B.M.B. 7:00 2:50
2 [S.D. Modern School 6:55 2:55 2 |Nangle Kheri 7:02 2:52
3 |Jagannath Vihar 6:58 2:52 3 [NFL Colony 7:04 2255
4 |Shri Ram Chowk 7:01 2:49 4 |Surya Hotel 7:07 2:43
5 |Devi Murti Colony 7:04 2:46 5 |Gandhi Mandi 7:10 2:40
6__|City Confectionary (Salarganj Gate) 7:07 2:43 6 |Krishana Pura 7:15 2335
7 |Sukhdev Nagar 7:10 2:40 7 | Vijay Provissional Lane 7:25 2:25
8 |Pallika Bazar 7:20 2:25 8 |Bal Vikas School 7:35 2:15
9 |Temps 7:30 2:20
10 |Bal Vikas School 1435 2:15 BUS NO. 9
“"IName of Stoppage Morning |Afternoon
BUS NO. 8 1 |Vrinda Enclave 6:50 3:00
" TName of Stoppage Morning |Afternoon | 2 |Tehsil Camp (Sabzi Mandi) 6:55 2:55
1 |Days Hotel 6:55 2:53 3 |Fatehpuri Chowk 7:00 2:50
2 [Hanuman Mandir 6:57 2:51 4  |Pahuja Hospital 7:02 2:47
3 |PIET School 7:00 2:48 5 |Green Park 7:05 2:45
4 |Sehgal Store 7:10 2:38 6 |Ram Lal Chowk 7:24 2:26
5 |RamSarnam 7:25 2:23 7 |Bal Vikas School 7:35 2:15
6 [Bosa Ram chowk 7:28 2:20
7 |Bal Vikas School 7:35 2:15




